Departmenf of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Tezpur University

Mentor Mentee list for the M.Tech students admitted in 2022

Programme: M.Tech (Bioelectronics)

Naén il Rl Email ID Contact No. Name of the mentor

tudent Number
Nur Mehbub Alom | ECO22001 | nurmehbub7@gmail.com 9101789355 | Prof. Jiten Ch Dutta
‘Maharshi Kalita EC022004 | maharshikalita16@gmail.com 7002157880 | Prof. Jiten Ch Dutta
Champak Barman | ECO22003 | champakbrmn@gmail.com 8638249178 | Prof. Jiten Ch Dutta
Rabina Basumatary | ECO22005 | rabinaboro1234@gmail.com 6000852060 | Prof. Jiten Ch Dutta
Shymaljyoti Gogoi | ECO22002 | seanshyamal@gmail.com 8011090395 | Prof. Jiten Ch Dutta
Sweta Priya ECO22006 | swetapriya2461@gmail.com 6200189715 | Prof. Jiten Ch Dutta
Jitendra Kumar ECO22007 | imjeet36@gmail.com 7005266960 | Prof. Jiten Ch Dutta

Programme: M.Tech (ELDT)

Abhishek Bharali ECD22001 | abhishekbharali17 @gmail.com 8402961871 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu
Raja Vipul Gautam | ECD22002 | vipulgautam501@gmail.com 9897459545 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu
Ashiesh Sharma ECD22003 | ashieshsharma101010@gmail.com | 8473947684 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu
Dhananjay S. Das | ECD22004 | dhananjaysdas@gmail.com 7907260920 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu
Dhananjay Das ECD22005 | krishnawb07@gmail.com 9919950844 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu

| Rajen Das ECD22006 | rdmajulit6@gmail.com 7005837881 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu
Deba Prashad Das | ECD22007 | debaprashaddas4@gmail.com 9101242382 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu

| Vikash Kumar ECD22008 | vikashkumarchauhan76@gmail.com | 7903928709 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu
Khadija Sergj ECD22009 | zbsrj2051@gmail.com 9835808717 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu
Kumari Pooja ECD22010 | poojabhradwaj0519@gmail.com 8887865987 | Prof. Parth P. Sahu
Abhinab Dutta ECD22011 | abhinabduttal2@gmail.com 8638893881 | Prof S. Bhattacharyya
Nishita Borah ECD22012 | nishitaborah27@gmail.com 9678223953 | Prof S. Bhattacharyya
Sanjivani Sarmah | ECD22013 | sanjivanisarmah26feb@gmail.com 6001245504 | Prof S. Bhattacharyya
g;}rgftra‘fgawya ECD22014 | prhimanjal@gmail.com 7002487934 | Prof S. Bhattacharyya
Chandrim Konwar | ECD22015 | kchandrim@gmail.com 9582635268 | Prof S. Bhattacharyya
Amrit Gogoi ECD22016 | amritgogoi05@gmail.com 8638498102 | Prof S. Bhattacharyya
Jyotsna Kumari ECD22017 | kjyotsna911@gmai.com 9939912921 | Prof S. Bhattacharyya
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